

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2103 OF 2004
IN
W.P. NO.4011 OF 1996

Office notes, office :
Memoranda of Coram, :
appearances, Court's : Court's or Judge's Orders
orders or directions :
& Registrar's orders :

Shri A.M.Kulkarni, adv. for the Applicants.

CORAM: V.C.Daga, J.
DATE : 1st December, 2005.

P.C.:

1. Applicant is directed to serve unserve Non-applicants within three weeks from today. If necessary, he may serve them by R.P.A.D. in addition to the Court service. Failure on the part of Applicant to serve unserved Applicants, Application shall stand automatically dismissed against the unserve Non-applicants without reference to the Court.

2. S.O. after four weeks.

(V.C.Daga, J.)