

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.2103 OF 2004
IN
WRIT PETITION NO.4011 OF 1996

Office Notes, Office Memorandum
of Coram, appearances, Court's
orders or directions and
registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's
Orders

Mr.A.M.Kulkarni for applicant
Ms Arati Mahajan for respondent no.4
Ms Sharvari Jahagirdar for respondent no.3

CORAM : P.V.KAKADE, J.
DATE : 25TH JANUARY 2006

P.C.:

1. Heard advocates for applicant as well as for respondent nos.3 and 4. The applicant has not paid Bhatta for remaining respondents. Bhatta to be paid within one week, failing which the matter shall stand dismissed against unserved respondents.