

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CIVIL APPLICATION NO.2103 OF 2004  
IN  
WRIT PETITION NO. 4011 OF 1996**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

Mr. A.M.Kulkarni, for the applicants.  
Mr Ashutosh Gole i/b Mr R.S.Apte for respondent no.4.  
Mr P.S.Dani, for respondent no.3.

**CORAM : D.B.BHOSALE, J.**  
**DATE : 11/09/2009**

**PC:**

Advocate for the applicants to take steps to bring the heirs and legal representatives of deceased-respondent nos 1A and 1C on record within a period of four weeks from today, failing which this petition shall stand dismissed for non prosecution without reference to the court.

**(D.B.BHOSALE, J.)**

